
Pos 

Formula Open Cup Sunday 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Formula Open Sunday 

1 

2 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

86 

741 

161 

87 

28 

52 

710 

165 

10 

145 

50 

92 

55a 

Name 

Justin Fite 

Andy Branson 

Sahar Zvik 

Brian Berdan 

Geiser Hernandez 

Michael Kilpatrick 

John Menzie 

Aleks Palacios 

Jeff White 

Jeff Whitmer 

Nicholas Ciling 

Joel Ohman 

Michael Gilbert 

Class 

Formula Open Cup Sunday 

Formula Open Cup Sunday 

Formula Open Cup Sunday 

Formula Open Cup Sunday 

Formula Open Cup Sunday 

Formula Open Cup Sunday 

Formula Open Cup Sunday 

Formula Open Cup Sunday 

Formula Open Cup Sunday 

Formula Open Cup Sunday 

Formula Open Sunday 

Formula Open Sunday 

Formula Open Sunday 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

12.545 

13.041 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

14.208 

DNS 

Total Tm 

10:56.564 

11:09.109 

11:09.605 

10:54.182 

11:08.390 

Best Tm 

1:48.536 

1:50.260 

1:50.187 

1:47.877 

1:50.394 

Sponsor 

dunlop, racers edge, wawa, lieto, vesrah, k-tech, apex assassins, KYT, graves, hotbodies,   

Audio Element Racing/ Next Level Cycles 

Vortex Braking Axo 

Rocksolid Racing,  AGV SPORT AMERICA, HVMC, Arai, dunlop 

Long Beach BMW Motorcycles, California Superbike School, Bren Tuning, Racer's Edge Performance  

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 10/5/2025 4:27:21 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

2.382 

Avg. Speed 

88.489 

Best Lap Tm 

1:47.877 

Best Speed 

89.435 

Best Lap by 

50 - Nicholas Ciling 

CVMA 2025-2026 Round 1 Oct 3-5 

Sun Race 18: Formula Open & Formula Open Cup 

Sun Race 18: Formula Open & Formula Open Cup 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:36:26 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 2.680 miles 

10/5/2025 13:45 


