CVMA 2025-2026 Round 1 Oct 3-5

Sorted on Laps

Sun Race 18: Formula Open & Formula Open Cup

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway 2.680 miles

Sun Race 18: Formula Open & Formula Open Cup

10/5/2025 13:45

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:36:26

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	Sponsor
Formula	a Open	Cup Sunday						
1	86	Justin Fite	Formula Open Cup S	6		10:56.564	1:48.536	
2	741	Andy Branson	Formula Open Cup S	6	12.545	11:09.109	1:50.260	
3	161	Sahar Zvik	Formula Open Cup S	6	13.041	11:09.605	1:50.187	dunlop, racers edge, wawa
Not cla	ssified							
DNS	87	Brian Berdan	Formula Open Cup S		DNS			Audio Element Racing/ Nex
DNS	28	Geiser Hernandez	Formula Open Cup S		DNS			
DNS	52	Michael Kilpatrick	Formula Open Cup S		DNS			
DNS	710	John Menzie	Formula Open Cup S		DNS			Vortex Braking Axo
DNS	165	Aleks Palacios	Formula Open Cup S		DNS			
DNS	10	Jeff White	Formula Open Cup S		DNS			Rocksolid Racing, AGV SPC
DNS	145	Jeff Whitmer	Formula Open Cup S		DNS			Long Beach BMW Motorcyc
Formula	a Open	Sunday						
1	50	Nicholas Ciling	Formula Open Sunda	6		10:54.182	1:47.877	
2	92	Joel Ohman	Formula Open Sunda	6	14.208	11:08.390	1:50.394	
Not cla	ssified							
DNS	55a	Michael Gilbert	Formula Open Sunda		DNS			

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
2.382	88.489	1:47.877	89.435	50 - Nicholas Ciling

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring

Orbits

Jay Tanner - Race Director

Printed: 10/5/2025 4:27:21 PM